Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:43.40
4:47.87
4:48.43
4:50.16
4:50.54
4:53.86
4:55.22
4:56.96
4:57.36
5:03.58
5:04.37
5:19.02
5:25.59

5:55.16

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:50.54
4:50.16
4:43.40
4:53.86
4:48.43
4:47.87
4:55.22
4:57.36

4:56.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

568
542
539
529
527
510
503
494
492
462
459
398
375
288

WA Pts

527
529
568
510
539
542
503
492
494

Round

m I I MM

-n

m m I

Round

F

Date

17112116
16/10/16
05/11/16
14/01/17
18/11/17
19/11/16
17/01/16
211115
19/12/15
03/10/15
08/03/15
04/10/14
26/04/14
06/10/13

Date

18/11/17
14/01/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
21/11/15

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Surrey
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Aylesbury

Venue

Guildford
Wycombe
Uxbridge
Guildford
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Uxbridge

Surrey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:03.58
5:04.37
5:19.02
5:25.59

5:55.16

Copyright 2024

462
459
398
375
288

03/10/15
08/03/15
04/10/14
26/04/14
06/10/13

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



