## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.40	568	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
4:47.87	542	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
4:48.43	539	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:50.16	529	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
4:50.54	527	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
4:53.86	510	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
4:55.22	503	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:56.96	494	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
4:57.36	492	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
5:03.58	462	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:04.37	459	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:19.02	398	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:25.59	375	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
5:55.16	288	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.54	527	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
4:50.16	529	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
4:43.40	568	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
4:53.86	510	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
4:48.43	539	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:47.87	542	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
4:55.22	503	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:57.36	492	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
4:56.96 Copyright 2024	494 <b>1</b>	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:03.58	462	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:04.37	459	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:19.02	398	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:25.59	375	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
5:55.16	288	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS